
FICK CAMPIONATI PIEMONTESI

CANOA SLALOM 2016
Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD

N° 

partenza
Categoria Nome Società

Tempo 

I manche
penalità

punteggio 

I manche

Tempo 

II manche
penalità

punteggio 

II manche

miglior 

punteggio
Classifica

1 C1 Ragazzi M Agnese Arturo Enrico Cuneo Canoa 00:03:11:59 6 197.59 00:03:15:59 6 201.59 197.59 1

2 C1 Junior F Roggiery Nina Cuneo Canoa 00:02:28:03 10 158.39 00:02:36:83 2 158.83 158.39 1

3 C1 Senior M Ruggiero Liugi Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:42:08 6 168.08 00:02:50:35 6 176.35 168.08 1

4 C1 Senior F Macchia Giorgia Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:06:27 0 186.27 np 186.27 1

5 K1 Allievi F Giaccardi Caterina Cuneo Canoa 00:03:51:52 264 495.52 00:04:49:13 360 649.13 495.52 1

8 K1 Allievi A M Pistoni Michele Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:55:20 8 183.2 00:02:54:99 2 176.99 176.99 1

7 K1 Allievi A M Pistoni Nicola Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:09:17 8 197.17 00:03:39:17 64 283.17 197.17 2

6 K1 Allievi A M Perazzo Pietro Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:48:33 10 238.33 00:03:20:11 108 308.11 238.33 3

9 K1 Allievi A M Mapelli Alberto Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD rovesciato rovesciato

15 K1 Allievi B M Cardini Lorenzo Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:01:59 12 193.59 00:02:57:18 12 189.18 189.18 1

10 K1 Allievi B M Artusio Ruben Cuneo Canoa 00:03:10:50 6 196.5 00:03:19:94 6 205.94 196.5 2

14 K1 Allievi B M Ghirardo Matteo Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:16:13 56 252.13 00:03:16:60 4 200.6 200.6 3

13 K1 Allievi B M Serra Samuele Cuneo Canoa 00:03:19:10 14 213.1 00:03:17:89 6 203.89 203.89 4

12 K1 Allievi B M Marchisio Luca Cuneo Canoa 00:03:30:44 58 268.44 00:03:43:78 8 231.78 231.78 5

16 K1 Allievi B M Silini Pietro Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:24:98 52 256.98 00:03:27:17 104 311.17 256.98 6

17 K1 Allievi B M Saurin Fabio Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD rovesciato 00:03:43:78 168 391.78 391.78 7

11 K1 Allievi B M Chiaffrino Mattia Cuneo Canoa rit ritirato

21 K1 Cadetti A M Pistoni Matteo Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:45:57 10 175.57 00:03:00:65 6 186.65 175.57 1

20 K1 Cadetti A M Restagno Simone Cuneo Canoa 00:02:55:79 6 181.79 00:03:01:05 6 187.05 181.79 2

22 K1 Cadetti A M Ruffinengo Tito Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:08:40 56 244.4 00:03:13:10 8 201.1 201.1 3

18 K1 Cadetti A M Bongioanni Martino Cuneo Canoa 00:02:48:31 108 276.31 00:02:48:43 56 224.43 224.43 4

19 K1 Cadetti A M Giraudo Filippo Cuneo Canoa 00:03:20:51 104 304.51 00:03:26:02 56 262.02 262.02 5

23 K1 Cadetti A M Bonfanti Daniel Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD ritirato ritirato

24 K1 Cadetti B M Guadagni Luca Canoa Club Vigevano ASD 00:02:44:32 6 170.32 00:02:48:34 4 172.34 170.32 1

26 K1 Cadetti B M Penato Ettore Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:14:28 62 256.28 00:02:53:85 6 179.85 179.85 2

27 K1 Cadetti B M Mengozzi Elia Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:02:56 2 184.56 00:02:56:86 6 182.86 182.86 3

25 K1 Cadetti B M Gauna Edoardo Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:05:86 110 295.86 00:03:06:32 110 296.32 295.86 4

28 C1 Cadetti B M Gauna Edoardo Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:59:12 106 345.12 00:04:30:80 108 378.8 345.12 1

29 C2 Senior M
Barbasetti Nicola

Ruggiero Stefano
Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD

00:06:07:79
152 519.79 00:03:15:35 12 207.35 207.35 1

30 C2 Senior M
Ziolla Stefano  

Allovio Giovanni            
Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD

00:04:40:65
210 490.65 00:03:26:23 162 368.23 368.23 2

31 C2 Master 1 M
Bussolino Roberto

Caminiti Vladimiro            
Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD

n.p.
00:03:04:80 8 192.8 192.8 1

34 K1 Ragazzi M Diena Fabio Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:30:16 4 154.16 00:02:28:30 2 150.3 150.3 1
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32 K1 Ragazzi M Agnese Arturo Enrico Cuneo Canoa 00:02:34:59 6 160.59 00:02:36:04 8 164.04 160.59 2

33 K1 Ragazzi M Ramusino Stefano Canoa Club Vigevano ASD 00:02:33:83 8 161.83 00:02:39:87 2 161.87 161.83 3

35 K1 Junior M Regina Francesco Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:20:44 4 144.44 00:02:19:33 10 149.33 144.44 1

36 K1 Junior M Bello Mirko Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:43:49 54 217.49 00:02:34:20 206 360.2 217.49 2

37 K1 Junior M Verona Samuele Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:51:48 102 273.48 00:02:56:89 104 280.89 273.48 3

38 K1 Junior F Roggiery Nina Cuneo Canoa 00:02:37:26 8 165.26 00:02:58:91 4 182.91 165.26 1

39 K1 Junior F Lombardi Sara Canoa Club Milano 00:02:58:42 2 180.42 00:03:12:31 54 246.31 180.42 2

40 K1 Master 1 F Bertinetto Francesca Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:47:52 8 175.52 00:02:57:84 4 181.84 175.52 1

64 K1 Master 1 F Confalonieri Silvia Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:44:83 100 324.83 00:03:46:45 58 284.45 284.45 2

41 K1 Master 2 F Pugliese Luisa Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:50:50 2 172.5 00:02:47:02 2 169.02 169.02 1

42 K1 Master 1 M Caminiti Vladimiro Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:33:47 4 157.47 00:02:42:55 6 168.55 157.47 1

43 K1 Master 2 M Pistoni Marcello Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:21:29 0 141.29 00:02:23:09 0 143.09 141.29 1

45 K1 Master 2 M Buffo Marco Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:20:79 2 142.79 00:02:22:26 4 146.26 142.79 2

46 K1 Master 2 M Bussolino Roberto Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:32:91 4 156.91 00:02:37:16 157.16 156.91 3

44 K1 Master 2 M Pistoni Fabrizio Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:46:49 4 170.49 00:02:43:61 4 167.61 167.61 4

48 K1 Master 3 M Guida Gerardo Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:19:59 10 149.59 00:02:23:69 6 149.69 149.59 1

49 K1 Master 3 M D'Angelo Giuseppe Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:40:13 0 160.13 00:02:33:87 2 155.87 155.87 2

47 K1 Master 3 M Di Stazio Mario Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:36:43 0 156.43 00:02:35:53 4 159.53 156.43 3

50 K1 Master 3 M Calzavara Claudio Gruppo Canoa San Mauro ASD 00:02:59:67 2 181.67 00:02:46:35 2 168.35 168.35 4

51 K1 Master 3 M Sargenti Pietro Gruppo Canoa San Mauro ASD 00:03:15:87 8 203.87 00:03:40:76 2 222.76 203.87 5

53 K1 Senior M Barbasetti Nicola Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:28:02 4 152.02 00:02:21:68 0 141.68 141.68 1

54 K1 Senior M Ruggiero Luigi Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:19:61 8 147.61 00:02:14:84 8 142.84 142.84 2

58 K1 Senior M Moschetti Enrico Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:17:51 6 143.51 00:02:17:37 8 145.37 143.51 3

52 K1 Senior M Ruggiero Stefano Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:29:27 4 153.27 00:02:29:68 0 149.68 149.68 4

59 K1 Senior M Houdu Antony Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:45:57 0 165.57 00:02:34:99 0 154.99 154.99 5

56 K1 Senior M Ziolla Stefano Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:20:79 4 204.79 00:02:38:05 6 164.05 164.05 6

55 K1 Senior M Madau Riccardo Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:53:62 60 233.62 00:02:47:50 12 179.5 179.5 7

57 K1 Senior M Allovio Stefano Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:30:04 108 318.04 00:03:04:01 114 298.01 298.01 8

60 K1 Senior F Macchia Giorgia Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:34:62 4 158.62 00:02:34:37 4 158.37 158.37 1

62 K1 Senior F Rossi Carmen Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:04:06:99 256 502.99 00:03:30:78 158 368.78 368.78 2

61 K1 Senior F Rossi Elisabetta Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:04:24:84 358 622.84 00:04:01:39 258 499.39 499.39 3

0
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0

6-7-8 K1 Allievi A M

Pistoni Nicola

Pistoni Michele

Perazzo Pietro

Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:13:76 118 311.76 1

12-13-10 K1 Allievi B M

Artusio Ruben

Marchisio Luca

Serra Samuele

Cuneo Canoa 00:04:02:54 26 268.54 1

15-14-16 K1 Allievi B M

Ghirardo Matteo

Cardini Lorenzo

Silini Pietro

Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:03:39:88 122 341.88 2

18-19-20 K1
Cadetti - 

Squadra
M

Bongioanni Martino 

Giraudo Filippo  

Restagno Simone

Cuneo Canoa 00:03:34:58 234 448.58 1

37-36-35 K1
junior - 

Squadra
M

Verona Samuele

Bello Mirko

Regina Francesco

Circolo Amici del fiume 00:02:38:10 112 270.1 1

0

45-43-44 K1
Senior - 

Squadra
M

Pistoni Marcello

Pistoni Fabrizio

Buffo Marco

Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:41:61 6 167.61 1

54-52-53 K1
Senior - 

Squadra
M

Ruggiero Stefano

Ruggiero Luigi

Barbasetti Nicola

Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:33:38 16 169.38 2

46-59-58 K1
Senior - 

Squadra
M

Moschetti Enrico

Bussolino Roberto

Houdu Anthony
Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:02:45:17 62 227.17 3

49-47-48 K1
Senior - 

Squadra
M

Guida Gerardo

Di Stazio Mario

D'Angelo Giuseppe

Ivrea Canoa Club ASD 00:02:48:29 62 230.29 4

56-57-55 K1
Senior - 

Squadra
M

Madau Riccardo

Ziolla Stefano

Allovio Giovanni

Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:03:27:47 174 381.47 5

62-61-60 K1
Senior - 

Squadra
F

Macchia Giorgia

Rossi Carmen

Rossi Elisabetta

Circolo Amici del Fiume ASD 00:04:05:24 270 515.24 1

GARE A SQUADRE


